
  Insertion "U"  
  .38

9.5
  

.26
6.6
Std.

2.00
50.8

1.315
33.4

  Overall Length="A"+.25"  

Root .88
22.3

2.25
57.2

+ Lag "T"

Stem Length "A"
"A"="U" + "T" + 2"

Tip .63
16

Mating
Face

2.88
73.2

1.900
48.3

Root 1.06
26.8

Tip .75
19.1

1.5" Size

1" Size

D D

SECTION D-D

Instrument 
Connection
1/2 NPTF
is standard

Optional Lap Joint Flange
(Material is cabon steel
unless otherwise specified)
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